
APPENDIX 1 
Programme of Meetings 2023- 2024 

 

Date Meeting Time 
Wed 10 May New Member meetings with Chief Executive Various 

Thurs 11 May Member Induction Day 1 9.30am 
Fri 19 May Member Induction Day 2 9.30am 
Wed 24 May Annual Council  7.00pm 
 Half Term 29 May to 2 June   (Bank Holiday 29 May)  
Wed 31 May Member Induction Training 10.00am 
Wed 31 May Planning Committee 4.00pm 
Thurs 1 Jun District Planning Committee    2.00pm 
Tues 6 Jun Member Induction Training 6.30pm 
Thurs 8 Jun Member Induction Training 6.30pm 
Tues 13 Jun Member Induction Training 6.30pm 
Thurs 15 Jun Planning Committee   4.00pm 
Mon 19 Jun Cabinet Grants Panel 4.00pm 
Tues 20 Jun Member Induction Training 6.30pm 
Thurs 22 Jun District Planning Committee  2.00pm 
Mon 26 Jun Cabinet 4.00pm 
Tues 27 Jun Member Induction Training 6.30pm 
Wed 28 Jun Scrutiny Committee Leader, Deputy Leader, Planning, 

Economic Growth and Net Zero 
7.00pm 

Tues 4 Jul Member Induction Training 6.30pm 
Thurs 6 Jul Planning Committee  4.00pm 
Tues 11 Jul Member Induction Training 6.30pm 
Wed 12 Jul  Scrutiny Committee Housing and Customer Services, 

Community, Leisure and Parking 
7.00pm 

Thurs 13 Jul District Planning Committee 2.00pm 
Mon 17 Jul Licensing Committee 7.00pm 
Tues 18 Jul Member Induction Training 6.30pm 
Wed 19 Jul Audit Committee 7.00pm 
 School Holiday 21 Jul – 1 Sept  
Mon 24 Jul Cabinet Grants Panel 4.00pm 
Wed 26 Jul Charity Trustees  6.45pm 
Wed 26 Jul Council 7.00pm 

Thurs 3 Aug Planning Committee 4.00pm 
Thurs 10 Aug District Planning Committee  2.00pm 
Mon 4 Sept Cabinet  4.00pm 
Thurs 7 Sept Planning Committee 4.00pm 
Mon 11 Sept Standards Committee 7.00pm 
Tues 12 Sept Member Induction Training 6.30pm 
Thurs 14 Sept District Planning Committee  2.00pm 
Tues 19 Sept Member Induction Training 6.30pm 
Wed 20 Sept  Charity Trustees (Annual Report)   6.45pm 
Wed 20 Sept Council 7.00pm 
Tues 26 Sept Licensing Committee  7.00pm 
Wed 27 Sept Scrutiny Committee Leader, Deputy Leader, Planning, 

Economic Growth and Net Zero  
7.00pm 

Thurs 5 Oct Planning Committee 4.00pm 
Thurs 12 Oct District Planning Committee  2.00pm 
Mon 16 Oct Cabinet Grants Panel 4.00pm 
Tues 17 Oct Member Induction Training 6.30pm 
Wed 18 Oct Scrutiny Committee Housing and Customer Services, 

Community, Leisure and Parking 
7.00pm 
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 Half Term 23-27 Oct  

Thurs 2 Nov Planning Committee  4.00pm 

Tues 7 Nov Member Induction Training 6.30pm 

Thurs 9 Nov District Planning Committee  2.00pm 
Mon 13 Nov  Cabinet 4.00pm 
Tues 14 Nov Licensing Committee 7.00pm 
Tues 21 Nov Member Induction Training 6.30pm 
Tues 28 Nov Audit Committee 7.00pm 
Thurs 7 Dec Planning Committee  4.00pm 
Wed 13 Dec Council  
Thurs 14 Dec District Planning Committee  2.00pm 

 Xmas Holiday 15 Dec to 2 Jan  
Wed 10 Jan Scrutiny Committee Leader, Deputy Leader, Planning, 

Economic Growth and Net Zero  
7.00pm 

Thurs 11 Jan Planning Committee  4.00pm 
Tues 16 Jan Member Induction Training 6.30pm 
Thurs 18 Jan District Planning Committee   2.00pm 
Wed 24 Jan Scrutiny Committee Housing and Customer Services, 

Community, Leisure and Parking 
7.00pm 

Mon 29 Jan Standards Committee 7.00pm 
Mon 5 Feb Cabinet 4.00pm 
Thurs 8 Feb Planning Committee 4.00pm 

 Half term 12 – 16 Feb  
Thurs 15 Feb District Planning Committee 2.00pm 
Mon 19 Feb Cabinet Grants Panel 4.00pm 
Tues 20 Feb Licensing Committee   7.00pm 
Wed 28 Feb Council (Budget)   7.00pm 
Tues 5 Mar Member Induction Training 7.00pm 
Mon 11 Mar Cabinet 4.00pm 
Thurs 14 Mar Planning Committee  4.00pm 
Tues 19 Mar  Audit Committee 7.00pm 
Thurs 21 Mar District Planning Committee 2.00pm 
Wed 27 Mar  Council 7.00pm 

 Easter Holiday 28 March – 15 April    
Good Friday 29 March, Easter Monday 1 April 

 

Thurs 11 Apr Planning Committee  4.00pm 
Wed 17 Apr 
 

 

Scrutiny Committee Leader, Deputy Leader, Planning, 
Economic Growth and Net Zero  

7.00pm 

Thurs 18 Apr District Planning Committee 2.00pm 
Wed 1 May Scrutiny Committee Housing and Customer Services, 

Community, Leisure and Parking 
7.00pm 

 Monday 6 May Bank holiday  
Wed 15 May Annual Council 7.00pm 

  

 

 

 

 

  


